C
O
M
P
L
IE
S
W

INSTANT-FLOW  SR
SPECIFICATIONS
(STANDARD  ACTIVATION MODELS)
! IMPORTANT
Before installation of heater, review electrical
requirements needed for model of heater
selected.
®
OUTLET TEMPERATURE = INLET TEMPERATURE + TEMPERATURE INCREASE
Chronomite Laboratories is a Member of Morris Group International™
ELECTRIC TANKLESS WATER HEATER - POINT OF USE
INTERMITTENT
DUTY
CONTINUOUS
DUTY
SR-30/208 HTR-I 6240 208 30 30 40
SR-30/244 HTR-I 7200 220/240 30 30 40
SR-30/277 HTR-I 8310 277 30 30 40
SR-40/208 HTR-I 8320 208 40 40 50
SR-40/240 HTR-I 9600 220/240 40 40 50
BREAKER SIZE
TABLE 1
MODEL WATTAGE VOLTAGE AMPS
MODEL VOLTAGE ACTIVATION 1.00 GPM [3.8 LPM] 1.25 GPM [4.7 LPM] 1.50 GPM [5.7 LPM]